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Future smiles”

Sunday

03

10

17

24

DWC - The Nevada Women'’s Philanthropy Dental Wellness Center: 5630 Coley Ave. Las Vegas, NV 89146 PH: (702)799-1204

Dates and schools are subject to change. Dates are approximate and may change based on number of consent forms received

Monday

04

11

Staff Meetings and
Trainings

18
Wynn ES

25
Gragson ES

Tuesday

05

12
DWC 8am-4pm
Staff Meetings and
Trainings

19
DWC 8am-4pm
Wynn ES

26
DWC 8am-4pm
Gragson ES

Wednesday

Wynn ES

Wynn ES

Gragson ES

o6

13

20

27

Thursday

Wynn ES

Wynn ES

Martinez ES

07

14

21

28

Friday
o1
DWC 8am-4pm

08
Back to School Events

15
DWC 8am-4pm
Wynn ES

22
DWC 8am-4pm
Wynn ES

29
DWC 8am-4pm
Martinez ES

Saturday

02

09

16

23

30



